SAE Technical Standards Board Rules provide that: “This report is published by SAE to advance the state of technical and engineering sciences. The use of this report is entirely
voluntary, and its applicability and suitability for any particular use, including any patent infringement arising therefrom, is the sole responsibility of the user.”
SAE reviews each technical report at least every five years at which time it may be reaffirmed, revised, or cancelled. SAE invites your written comments and suggestions.
Copyright © 2004 SAE International
All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying,
recording, or otherwise, without the prior written permission of SAE.
TO PLACE A DOCUMENT ORDER: Tel: 877-606-7323 (inside USA and Canada)
Tel: 724-776-4970 (outside USA)

AMS 2750 Pyrometry
AMS 5662 Alloy Bars, Forgings, and Rings, Corrosion and Heat Resistant, 52.5Ni-19Cr-3.0Mo-
5.1(Cb+Ta)-0.90Ti-0.50Al-18Fe, Consumable Electrode or Vacuum Induction
Melted, 1775 °F (970 °C) Solution Heat Treated
AS1132 Design Parameters for Bolts and Screws, External Wrenching, Unified Thread Inch
Series
AS3062 Bolts, Screws, and Studs, Screw Thread Requirements
AS3063 Bolts, Screws, and Studs, Geometric Control Requirements
2.1.2 U.S. Government Publications: Available from DODSSP, Subscription Services Desk, Building 4D,
700 Robbins Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19111-5094.
QQ-P-35 Passivation Treatments for Corrosion Resistant Steel
MIL-S-8879 Screw Threads, Controlled Radius Root With Increased Minor Diameter,
General Specification For
MIL-STD-1312-6 Fastener Test Methods, Method 6, Hardness
MIL-STD-1312-8 Fastener Test Methods, Method 8, Tensile Strength
MIL-STD-1312-10 Fastener Test Methods, Method 10, Stress Rupture
MIL-STD-1312-11 Fastener Test Methods, Method 11, Tension Fatigue
MIL-STD-1312-12 Fastener Test Methods, Method 12, Thickness of Metallic Coatings
MIL-STD-1312-13 Fastener Test Methods, Method 13, Double Shear Test
MIL-STD-1312-18 Fastener Test Methods, Method 18, Elevated Temperature Tensile Strength
2.1.3 ASTM Publications: Available from ASTM, 1916 Race Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103-1187.
ASTM E 8 Tension Testing of Metallic Materials
ASTM E 21 Elevated Temperature Tension Tests of Metallic Materials
ASTM E 112 Determining Average Grain Size